
SVdP Ushers Schedule – September 2016 
 

Date / Mass 5:00 PM   7:30 AM   9:30 AM   11:30 AM  
Sept 3 & 4 
 
 
 
 

Mike Crowley 
Lucas Stine 
 

Amy Naes 
Molly McGill 
 

Joe Herberger 
Mike Burnham 
Ellen Burnham 
 

Steve Rowe 
John Hickey 
 

Sept 10 & 11 Mike Crowley 
Paul Koch 
 

Brian Luebbers 
Ben Luebbers 
Joe Luebbers 
  
 

Lee Ann 
Rodgers 
Skip Rodgers  
Jim Maguire 
 

Connor Kunzie 
Kevin Kilstrom 
Dorota Kilstrom 
  
 

Sept 17 & 18 Lucas Stine 
Paul Koch 
 

Amy Naes 
Bill Egan 
Molly McGill 
 
 

Joe Herberger 
Lee Ann 
Rodgers 
Skip Rodgers 
Marc Bradac 
 

Andres 
Vasquez-Torres 
Connor Kunzie 
 

Sept 24 & 25 Lucas Stine 
Chuck Masur 
  
 

Brian Luebbers 
Ben Luebbers 
Joe Luebbers 
Chuck Masur 
  
 

Mike Burnham 
Ellen Burnham  
Marc Bradac 
Chuck Masur 
 
 

John Hickey 
Steve Rowe 
Chuck Masur 
 
  
 

     

 



SVdP Ushers Schedule – September 2016 
 

Usher Roster As of September 2016 
Sat, 5 PM 
 
*Crowley, Mike    303-871-9694 
Koch,   Paul 
Masur, Chuck    303-744-8745    
*Stine, Lucas    720-878-7680 
 
Sun, 7:30 AM 
 
*Egan,  Bill   303-744-6820 
Luebbers,  Ben   309-253-7987 
Luebbers,  Brian   309-253-9624 
Madsen,  Nicholas  303-733-1762 
McGill,  Molly   720-260-3955 
*Naes,  Amy   720-346-4225 
 
 
Sun, 9:30 AM 
 
Bradac,  Marc   303 777-5969 
Burnham,  Ellen    303-809-1660 
Burnham,  Mike    303-809-1660 
*Herberger,  Joe   303-757-6848 
*Rodgers,  LeeAnn  303-757-2320 
Rodgers,  Skip   303-757-2320 
Maguire,  Jim   720-771-7021 
 
 
Sun, 11:30 AM 
 
Hickey,  John   970-390-8562 
*Kilstrom,  Kevin   303-808-0254    
Kilstrom,  Dorota  303-808-0254   
Kunzie,  Connor  303-908-1308 
*Rowe,  Steve             303-756-5834 
Vasquez-Torres, Andres  303-525-6923 
 
 

*Denotes Mass Captain 


